UNIDO
REHABILITATION OF ZGHARTA INSTITUTE

BILL OF QUANTITIES

Part 1: CIVIL WORK

Item Description Qty Unit Rate Amount
LBP/unit LBP
1 |Walls construction 80 m?
Wall Demolition between machines and
3 |benshes 52 m?
4  |Doors 4 pcs
Door shifting to wall between benshes
5 |and zone 1 1 pc
6 |Concrete Bases for machines 1 m?3
7 |Concrete Bases for Extractor area 7.6 m?3
8 |Manholes Concrete covering 0.3 m?3
Hole making for extractor tube
9 |(#350mm x 350mm) 1 hole
10 |Floor Rectifying 200 m?
11 [Floor Painting (EPOXY) 200 m?
12 [Walls and Ceiling Painting 890 m?
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
TOTAL LBP

Please make sure to include the VAT in the total amount
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